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Women / 5 / Ch E
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Chen5191
West Valley

9.300 9.125 9.3759.175 36.975
5 3 4 1 1 

1 

Morgan Reihl5185
Champion

9.175 9.250 9.2258.650 36.300
6 1 12T 3 2 

2 

Tawnli Chinn5195
Edge

8.850 9.225 8.6009.350 36.025
8 2 1 10 3 

3 

Natalia Gresham5184
CGA

8.800 8.850 9.0009.250 35.900
9T 5 2T 6 4 

4 

Makayla Torres-Melton5197
Royal

9.425 8.300 9.1508.925 35.800
2 13 8 4 5 

5 

Olivia Hsu5181
Bay Aerials

9.325 8.150 9.1259.100 35.700
4 14 6 5 6 

6 

Addy Velasco5187
Technique

9.475 8.825 8.3258.850 35.475
1 6 9T 13 7 

7 

Maliha Moran5194
Peninsula

9.400 8.550 8.8258.650 35.425
3 11 12T 7 8 

8 

Bee Norton Tsang5192
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.750 9.3508.200 35.350
7 7 15 2 9 

9 

Renee Cuevas5183
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.925 8.8008.850 35.200
14 4 9T 8 10 

10 

Alyssa Woody5186
Champion

8.800 8.600 8.4759.250 35.125
9T 9 2T 11 11 

11 

Hana Beauchamp5198
Technique

8.550 8.575 8.7009.125 34.950
15 10 5 9 12 

12 

Zara Ting-Tee5196
USA Sports

8.775 8.650 8.4008.800 34.625
11 8 11 12 13 

13 

Keira McNally5193
Peninsula

8.700 8.450 7.5009.075 33.725
12T 12 7 15 14 

14 

Taylor Beauchane5188
Oroville

8.700 7.225 8.0008.525 32.450
12T 15 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Ch F
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nika Kalinovski5207
San Mateo

9.600 9.425 9.6759.750 38.450
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Georgia Martinez5179
Accel

9.450 8.850 9.4509.450 37.200
4T 7 2 2 2 

2 

Lily Wilson5217
Edge

9.550 9.050 9.1759.175 36.950
2 4 3T 5 3 

3 

Joanna Gilliam5180
Airborne

9.475 9.425 9.2258.800 36.925
3 1T 9T 3T 4 

4 

Adina Freudenblum5209
West Valley

9.450 9.200 9.2258.950 36.825
4T 3 8 3T 5 

5 

Lauren Jones5202
Clovis

9.275 9.000 8.8258.800 35.900
6T 6 9T 7 6 

6 

Samantha Morimoto5216
Liberty

8.725 9.025 8.9509.075 35.775
12 5 5 6 7 

7 

Leah Benson5182
Bay Island

8.875 8.750 8.4259.050 35.100
10 8 6 11 8 

8 

Sienna Tirre5190
Elevate

8.700 8.125 8.7759.175 34.775
13 13 3T 8 9 

9 

Riley Smith5189
Elevate

9.150 8.600 7.9009.000 34.650
8 10 7 14 10 

10 

Sophia Kopania5201
Bay Aerials

9.100 8.500 8.6008.400 34.600
9 11T 12 10 11 

11 

Sydney Anchick5210
Gymtowne SSF

9.275 8.700 8.6757.500 34.150
6T 9 14 9 12 

12 

Ashlyn Brown5219
V-Force 

8.775 8.500 8.1258.625 34.025
11 11T 11 12 13 

13 

Angelina Purvey5199
GymWorld

8.225 7.450 8.1008.150 31.925
14 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Ch G
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Kwok5208
San Mateo

9.675 9.325 9.4759.350 37.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Juliet Klinke5212
Peninsula

9.450 8.925 9.1759.375 36.925
5T 6 1 3 2 

2 

Hailey Tipton5226
CSC - Cambrianna

9.475 9.300 8.8009.250 36.825
4 2 3T 7 3 

3 

Allison Yue5200
Airborne

9.575 9.100 9.1508.575 36.400
2 4 12 4T 4 

4 

Lizzie Newman5204
Technique

9.450 8.600 9.1509.000 36.200
5T 7 8 4T 5 

5 

Lauren Pham5228
Technique

9.500 8.975 8.7258.950 36.150
3 5 9T 8 6 

6 

Tegan Smith5205
Technique

9.000 8.400 9.2259.250 35.875
11 9 3T 2 7 

7 

Alaina Tso5234
Tumble Time Merced

9.125 8.300 9.1009.075 35.600
8 10T 6 6 8 

8 

Violet Watts5215
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.125 8.6758.950 34.800
10 13 9T 9 9 

9 

Miah Hargrove5235
Extreme

9.100 7.700 8.4259.175 34.400
9 14 5 11 10 

10 

Kylah Rodrigues5213
Extreme

8.475 8.550 8.3009.025 34.350
13 8 7 12 11 

11 

Isabella Pederson5206
Miyagi

9.350 8.150 8.5508.175 34.225
7 12 14 10 12 

12 

Penelope Lemker5220
V-Force 

8.125 9.125 7.7008.900 33.850
14 3 11 13 13 

13 

Hanne Vink5218
USA Sports

8.700 8.300 7.3008.225 32.525
12 10T 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Gomez5222
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.375 9.3759.675 37.800
7T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lila Lin5221
Accel

9.425 9.225 9.2759.575 37.500
4T 5 2 3 2 

2 

Milan Schwarzinger5229
Technique

9.375 9.275 9.7259.100 37.475
7T 4 6 1 3 

3 

Ava Lesuer5225
CGA

9.425 9.300 9.2509.450 37.425
4T 3 3 4 4 

4 

Joyblanca Morales5240
Technique

9.450 8.925 9.1509.050 36.575
2T 9 7 5T 5 

5 

Juliana Batarao5238
Edge

9.375 9.325 8.8508.850 36.400
7T 2 10 12 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Opiana5224
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.200 9.1508.675 36.350
11 6 13 5T 7 

7 

Savannah Lewis5236
Liberty

9.450 8.775 8.9759.025 36.225
2T 13 8 10 8 

8 

Justine Nelms5223
Bay Aerials

9.275 8.850 8.7509.200 36.075
12 10T 5 13 9 

9 

Madison Yaw5227
Champion

8.750 9.100 8.9509.225 36.025
15 7 4 11 10 

10 

Lily Hughes5230
West Valley

9.475 8.950 9.1008.400 35.925
1 8 15 7 11 

11 

Sylvia Kutach5233
Gold Star

9.350 8.800 9.0508.150 35.350
10 12 16 9 12T

12T

Chloe Mendoza5237
Liberty

8.950 8.500 9.0758.825 35.350
13T 14 11 8 12T

12T

Abigail Diemecke5231
North Bay

8.950 8.850 8.2509.000 35.050
13T 10T 9 15 14 

14 

Malia Velasco5239
East Bay

9.400 7.825 8.3008.600 34.125
6 15 14 14 15 

15 

Riley Medeiros5232
North Bay

8.500 7.550 8.1508.725 32.925
16 16 12 16 16 

16 
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